Graduate Tuition Rates

Fall 2016/Spring 2017

Tuition and fees are subject to change by legislative or Board of Regents action; changes become effective on the date of

enactment.

Tuition and fee rates can vary based on student program, instructional method or campus location. For more information about

costs associated with Texas State University, please visit the Tuition and Fees Definitions page.

Graduate

Resident

Rates

Hours
Enrolled 1 - 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 18 16 17 18

18

Tuition -

E&G 50.00 100.00 150.00 200.00 260.00 300.00 360.00 400.00 450.00 500.00 560.00 600.00 660.00 700.00 750.00 800.00 850.00 900.00
Designated 208.33 | 416.66 624.99 833.32 1,041.65 | 1,249.98 | 1,458.31  1666.64 | 187497  2,083.30  2291.63  2499.96 | 2,708.29 291662 312495  3,333.28 | 3,641.61 | 3749.94

Graduate
50.00 100.00 15000 200.00 260.00 300.00 350.00 400.00 450.00 500.00 550.00 600.00 650.00 700.00 750.00 800.00 850.00 900.00
Increment

Total Tuition $ | 308.33 | 616.66 92499 1,233.32 | 1,5641.66 | 1,849.98  2,158.31 | 2466.64 2,774.97 | 3,083.30 3.391.63 | 3,699.96 | 400829 431662 | 462495 493328 | 524161 | 5b549.94

BusFee (1] 9500 |9500  96.00 96.00 96.00 9600 9500 9500 | 96.00 96.00 9600  95.00 9500 | 95.00 96.00 9600 | 9500  95.00
Computer

1600 | 32.00 48.00 §4.00 80.00 96.00 11200 | 12800 14400 | 16000 17600 19200 | 20800 22400 | 24000 | 25600 | 27200 | 28800
Service Fee

Environmental

1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00
Service Fee
ID Card Fee 5.00 5.00 5.00 500 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
International

300 | 3.00 3.00 300 3.00 3.00 3.00 300 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 300
Education Fee
Liorary Fee 1274 2548 3822 5096 63.70 7644 89.18 101.92 114.66 127.40 140.14 152.88 166.62 178.36 191.10 20384 216.68 229.32
Medical
Service Fee 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 563.00 53.00 53.00 53.00 63.00 53.00
(4]
Recreational

9400 9400 94 .00 8400 94.00 94.00 94.00 9400 94.00 9400 94.00 94.00 94.00 84.00 8400 94.00 94.00 94.00
Sports Fee (1)
Student

64 .00 6400 6400 6400 64.00 64.00 64.00 6400 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00 64.00 84.00 64.00 64.00 64.00
Center Fee (1)
Student
Publication 300 | 800 800 800 800 800 800 200 800 8.00 800 300 8.00 8.00 800 800 800 800
Fee
Student

10.00 20.00 3000 40.00 50.00 60.00 70.00 80.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 '90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00 90.00
Service Fee
Athletic Fee | 2000 | 40.00 60.00 80.00 10000 | 12000 | 14000 | 16000 | 18000 | 20000 | 22000 | 24000 | 260.00 | 280.00 | 300.00 | 32000 | 34000  360.00

21 TOTALS S | 690.07 | 1,067.14 | 142421 179128 | 216836 | 262642 289249 325956 362663 398370 434077 469784 505491 | 541198 | 5769.05 6,126.12 | 6483.19  6840.26



Graduate

Non-

Resident

Rates

Hours
Enrolled 1 -
18

Tuition -

E&G

Designated

Graduate

Increment

Total Tuition &

Bus Fee (1)

Computer

Service Fee

Environmental

Service Fee

ID Card Fee

International

Education Fee

Library Fee

Medical
Service Fee

1)

Recreational

Sports Fee (1)

Student

Center Fee (1)

Student
Publication

Fee

Student

Service Fee

Athletic Fee

(2) TOTALS §

458.00

208.33

50.00

716.33

96.00

16.00

5.00

1274

53.00

94.00

64.00

8.00

10.00

20.00

1,098.07

916.00

416.66

100.00

1,432.66

95.00

32.00

5.00

2548

53.00

94.00

84.00

8.00

2000

40.00

187314

1,374.00

62499

160.00

2,148.99

£06.00

4800

5.00

3822

53.00

94.00

800

30.00

60.00

264321

1,832.00

83332

200.00

2,865.32

96.00

64.00

5.00

50.96

94.00

8.00

40.00

80.00

342328

2,290.00

1,041.65

250.00

3,581.65

96.00

80.00

6.00

63.70

63.00

94.00

64.00

8.00

50.00

100.00

4,198.35

2,748.00

1,249.98

300.00

4,297 88

95.00

96.00

5.00

7644

563.00

84.00

84.00

8.00

60.00

120.00

497342

3,206.00

1,458.31

350.00

5,01431

86.00

112.00

5.00

8918

53.00

9400

64.00

8.00

70.00

140.00

574843

3,664.00

1,666.64

400.00

5,730.64

90.00

12800

5.00

101.92

53.00

94.00

800

80.00

160.00

652356

4,122.00

1,874.97

450.00

6,446.97

96.00

144.00

5.00

11466

94 00

8.00

90.00

180.00

7,298 63

4,580.00

2,083.30

500.00

7,163.30

96.00

160.00

5.00

12740

£3.00

94.00

64.00

8.00

80.00

200.00

£,06370

5,038.00

2,291 63

550.00

787963

95.00

176.00

6.00

140.14

63.00

94.00

64.00

8.00

90.00

220.00

882877

5,496.00

2,499 96

600.00

8,696 96

96.00

192.00

5.00

152.88

53.00

94.00

64.00

8.00

90.00

240.00

9,693 84

5,954.00

2,708.29

650.00

021229

95.00

208.00

3.00

1606.62

53.00

94.00

64.00

90.00

260.00

10,368.91

6,412.00

2.916.62

700.00

10,028.62

95.00

22400

3.00

178.36

94.00

20.00

280.00

11,12388

6,870.00

312495

750.00

10,744.95

95.00

24000

3.00

63.00

94.00

64.00

90.00

300.00

11,889.06

7,328.00

3.333.28

800.00

11,461.28

95.00

256.00

3.00

203.84

53.00

94.00

64.00

90.00

320.00

12,664.12

7,786.00

364161

860.00

12,177.61

95.00

272.00

3.00

216.58

53.00

94.00

64.00

90.00

340.00

13,419.18

8,244.00

374894

900.00

12,893.94

85.00

288.00

3.00

229.32

63.00

94.00

64.00

90.00

360.00

14,184.26



